
番号 地区 氏名 所属

3-21

3-31

3-32

3-33

3-34

3-39

3-40

3-43

武藤
ムトウ

　亜
ア

紋
モン

大野柔道少年団

岐 足立
アダチ

　純
ジュン

梧
　ゴ

岐阜北柔道クラブ

東 野村
ノムラ

　壮
ソウ

汰
タ

誠心館多治見柔道倶楽部

飛 中家
ナカヤ

　輝
コウタ

太

3-1

3-2

3-3

3-4

3-5

岐 日比野
ヒビノ

将大
ショウタ

岐心塾

岐 杉浦
スギウラ

　叶
ノア

空 聖心館平野道場

岐 大野
オオノ

　友
ユウ

暉
キ

真正柔道スポ少

福岡柔道クラブ

東 長崎
ナガサキ

　将英
マサヒデ

瑞浪修徳館

飛 洞口
ホラグチ

　颯
フウマ

舞 古川柔道少年団

飛 鈴
スズ

口
グチ

　生真
イクマ

白川郷少年柔道クラブ

東 山田
ヤマダ

　晟
セイ

諒
リョウ

西

中

袴田
ハカマダ

　大
ハルク

駆

藤井
フジイ

　匠
タクト

人 美濃柔道

3-6

3-7

6

5

3-17

藤本
フジモト

　快
カイト

永 土岐市武道館

西 誠心館柔道クラブ

中 加藤
カトウ

　寛也
トモヤ

修心塾道場

高山道場

3-18

3-19

3-20

3-22

7

東

岐 山田
ヤマダ

　樹
タツミ

己 羽島柔道少年団

岐 津田
ツダ

　拓身
タクミ

各務原柔道少年団

岐 清水
シミズ

　陽生
ハルキ

誠水館

中 岩田
イワタ

　悠市
ユウイチ

鈴木道場

8

9

10

東 小
コ

薮
ヤブ

　渉太
ショウタ

中津錬心舘道場

6年生男子の部

1

2

4

3

(第三試合場）

岐 中田
ナカタ

　裕
ヒロ

大
ト

羽島柔道少年団

中

東 夏山
ナツヤマ

　晴人
ハルト

多治見市柔道協会

玉木
タマキ

竜太郎
リュウタロウ

郡上市柔道クラブ

3-15

3-16

15

13

12

11

16

21

20

14

19

17

18

23

22



番号 地区 氏名 所属

3-26

3-27

3-28

3-29

3-30

3-35

3-36

3-37

3-38

3-41

3-42

3-44

東 伽
カ

羅
ラ

山
ザン

須
ス

ネト 中津錬心舘道場

東 小林
コバヤシ

　俊太
シュンタ

中津川市柔道協会

34

38

37

付知町柔道スポ少

飛

牛丸
ウシマル

　素
モトナリ

成 高山道場

東 宮崎
ミヤザキ

　航大
コウタ

福岡柔道クラブ

飛

森下
モリシタ

　海
カイシン

心 古川柔道少年団

西

西

平野
ヒラノ

　喬大
キョウタ

大野柔道少年団

修心塾道場

岐

羽田
ハネダ

　　鴻
オオキ

誠心館柔道クラブ

加藤
カトウ

　天
テン

登
ト

岐 杉山
スギヤマ

　翔
ショウゴ

冴 羽島柔道少年団

岐 江竜
エリュウ

　悠
ユウ

陽
ヒ

誠水館

岐

武藤
ムトウ

　颯汰
ソウタ

大西
オオニシ

　悠介
ユウスケ

各務原柔道少年団岐

岐阜北柔道クラブ

岐

足立
アダチ

　懸
ケン

人
ト

岐心塾

羽島柔道少年団

中 河合
カワイ

　竜
タツノリ

昇 郡上道心関

成田
ナリタ

　琉
リュウマ

真 田中柔道教室

岐 小林
コバヤシ

　史弥
フミヤ

岐阜南署柔道少年団

岐 藤田
フジタ

　　駿
シュン

誠水館

中 山
ヤマ

籐
トウ

　勇治
ユウジ

鈴木道場

東 河添
カワゾエ

　楓
フウ

斗
ト

土岐市武道館

今井
イマイ

　颯
ソウゴ

冴 坂本道場

33

30

31

東 酒井
サカイ

　健志
タケシ

瑞浪修徳館

中

28

32

東

杉下
スギシタ

　一心
イッシン

36

35

40

29

39

東

岐

牧野
マキノ

　武人
タケト

3-8

3-9

3-10

3-11

3-12

3-13

3-14

3-25

24

25

27

(第三試合場）

26

3-23

3-24

43

41

44

45

42

46


